PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-309-006

76 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

1611 NORTHRIDGE SUBD (#9

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-11-67
11-3-75

5-19-86
6-21-93
12-22-93

6-24-02

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO
MENDA FRANK F & VIRGINIA M
MENDA VIRGINIA M

HALL ORIS L & NORMA A
HALL, NORMA A.

BAKER, DEBORAH K.
CATANZARO ANGELA L

QCD

NO C.F.

SURV. C.F. 47.50
NO C.F.

C.F. 64.00
SP 84,000



